KEITH TRAPP
JAMES CROFTS
MATTHEW SCHWART
RANDY LITTLETON
LUKE RAMSEY
ALTON JOHNSON
JEREMY NEWELL
TOM HUBBARD
RAYMOND WEAVER
ANDREW CYR

SOUTHWEST NATIONALS

RESULTS SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS

9-13 FEBRUARY,

2022 F-TR CHAMPIONSHIP
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FINAL RESULTS

ZKOPF

JENNIFFER BONDURANT SW

WADE FILLINGAME
CHARLIE CHAN
NIKLAS MONTIN
LOU MURDICA

FRITZ BRAUN
BRAD SAUVE
CARL MATTHEWS
DREW RUTHERFORD
ELLIS BERRY
TRACY HOGG
OLEG SAVELYEV
ERIC BISSON
NANCY TOMPKINS
DAVID HARRY
EDWARD SHELLEY
GREG BARKLEY
JAMES HITTLE
GREG DENEKAMP
STEVE ERNST
DANIEL LENTZ
PAUL PHILLIPS
BRIAN HARDER
MIKE PLUNKETT
GERRY WIENS

SW
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HH-HHF433d333d33330HHHHH

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA

MA

PALMA IND.

446-26*MW*
440-11
444-24
439-14
440-20
436-17
433-14
435-15
442-19
442-22
439-17
432-17

430-11
427-10
428-8

1HM

3HM
2HM

3MA
2MA
1MA
6MA
5MA

DAY 1 1000

197-13*MW*
194-5 1HM
192-5 3HM
183-2
188-6
188-6
192-3
190-6
178-4
179-2
175-0
190-5
180-4
194-2
182-1

2HM

192-5
187-4
192-5
190-5
183-4
189-5
189-6
185-3
190-4
188-1
186-1
188-3
194-1
193-4
189-3
191-6
190-0
184-3
191-4
187-4

3MA

4MA

1MA
2MA

5MA

6MA

DAY 1 1000

192-3 3HM
193-5 2HM
190-6
191-5
189-2
193-8
191-8
187-2
191-5
185-1
185-4
181-3
188-1
179-1
186-2

1HM

197-10 1MA
198-5*MwW*

194-9 4MA

190-5
193-7
191-5
189-5
189-2
192-6
191-6
191-3
191-5
191-6
190-4
185-2
186-1
186-4
191-4
188-5
190-4

5MA

DAY 1 AGG

389-16*MW*
387-10 1HM
382-11 3HM
374-17
377-8
381-14
383-11 2HM
377-8
369-9
364-3
360-4
371-8
368-5
373-3
368-3

389-15 1MA
385-9 3MA
386-14 2MA
380-10

376-11

380-10

378-11

374-5

382-10 6MA
379-7
377-4
379-8
385-7
383-8
374-5
377-17
376-4
375-17
379-9
377-8

4MA
SMA

DAY 2 1000

200-12 1HM
199-8 2HM
195-6

200-12**MW*

194-8
191-4
194-5
195-4
195-7
192-3
198-3
194-4
194-4
184-3
190-3

3HM

198-8
196-5
193-6
199-12 1MA
197-10 5MA
194-7
196-3
195-4
195-8
196-8
194-9
198-9
194-6
193-5
193-7
195-3
191-5
193-8
194-5
195-6

3MA

2MA

DAY 2 1000

198-8 1HM
198-7 2HM
195-4
194-9
194-7
197-6
195-4
194-4
188-6
194-6
193-4
188-4
191-1
186-4
184-3

3HM

198-10*MwW*
196-5
194-4
197-9
196-4
196-6
195-4
198-8
198-4
191-4
195-8
192-6
187-4
194-4
195-8
194-3
194-1
193-5
197-5 5MA
193-10

4MA

2MA
3MA

DAY 2 AGG

398-20*MwW*
397-15 1HM
390-10
394-21 2HM
388-15
388-10
389-9
389-8
383-13
386-9
391-7
382-8
385-5
370-7
374-6

3HM

396-18
392-10
387-10
396-21
393-14
390-13
391-7

393-12
393-12
387-12
389-17
390-15
381-10
387-9

388-15
389-6

385-6

386-13
391-10
388-16

2MA

1MA
4MA

5MA
6MA

1000 AGG

787-36*MW*
784-25 1HM
772-21 2HM
768-28
765-23
769-24
772-20
766-16
752-22
750-12
751-11
753-16
753-10
743-10
742-9

3HM

785-33
777-19
773-24
776-31
769-25
770-23
769-18
767-17
775-22
766-19
766-21
769-23
766-17
770-17
762-20
766-13
761-10
761-20
770-19
765-24

1MA
2MA
5MA
3MA

6MA

4MA

Grand AGG.

1233-62
1224-36
1216-45
1207-42
1205-43
1205-41
1205-34
1201-31
1194-41
1192-34
1190-28
1185-23
1183-21
1170-20
1170-17

1228-58
1221-40
1217-50
1217-45
1210-48
1210-40
1208-34
1207-34
1205-42
1205-37
1204-33
1204-31
1204-25
1203-30
1202-37
1202-31
1201-21
1199-38
1199-33
1198-38

*MW*
3MW
1HM
2HM
3HM

2MW
HiSr
1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA
5MA
oMA
HiWo

HiGS



DANIEL POHLABEL
PHILIP KELLEY JR
MARC THIBAULT
WARREN DEAN
AUSTIN BAREFOOT
HENRY NEL

JIM GRISSOM
DANIEL BYRNE
SCOTT FULMER
DOUG BOYER
BRENDA ARIOSTO
BRAYSON LENTZ
SCOTT KYLE
WILLTAM GRAVATT
TRACY SELF
BRYAN PORTER

VLADIMIR YAKOREVSKY

RAMSEY ABID

ANTHONY JORDAN
MICHAEL WALTERS
PAUL BRUTON
BRIAN SADLER
JAMES CARVER
KIMBERLEY PORTER
NATE GUERNSEY
TOMMY TODD

JOSE PRIETO
JOHN DROELLE
ROBERT SHIELDS
BILL WATTS
MONTE FORBES
DAVID CRUSE

DON KEZIAH
DWAYNE HAUN
DOUGLAS SHUSTER

LAWRENCE BANDACCART

MICHAEL GONZALES

n
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MA

MA

55

MA
UN
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
UN
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
MK
EX
EX
SS
EX
EX
EX
EX
MK

436-17
437-18
437-16
434-14
427-11
429-9
442-11 4MA
429-8
437-20
437-11
422-9
424-14
439-10
413-7
430-8
415-11
432-11
430-14**
439-17 3EX
441-21 1EX
440-18 2EX
438-15
435-16
438-18
436-9
435-18
437-17
432-15
430-8
421-12
419-10
423-10
412-13
425-11
406-4
399-7
401-9

181-1
189-2
187-3
188-2
176-0
177-1
182-0
183-3
168-2
187-4
172-2
180-1
183-0
184-4
163-0
179-3

DNF

DNF

192-5
189-5
188-4
193-4
189-5
181-2
188-3
181-2
185-3
185-3
176-3
183-3
179-1
181-3
181-2
164-0
172-2
169-3
155-2

2EX
3EX

1EX

195-7
191-5
187-1
192-6
192-7
196-6
177-1
191-4
183-2
179-0
191-2
185-3
182-3
186-5
183-2
183-0

DNF

DNF

192-3
191-7
194-5
190-6
191-2
194-3
191-4
195-4
189-5
189-3
192-7
188-4
189-2
174-2
184-2
184-2
181-1
181-3
151-1

3MA

6MA
2MA

2EX

3EX

1EX

376-8
380-7
374-4
380-8
368-7
373-7
359-1
374-17
351-4
366-4
363-4
365-4
365-3
370-9
346-2
362-3

DNF

DNF

384-8 1EX
380-12
382-9 3EX
383-10 2EX
380-7
375-5
379-7
376-6
374-8
374-6
368-10
371-7
368-3
355-5
365-4
348-2
353-3
350-6
306-3

193-4
191-2
188-3
192-8
198-6
197-4
193-5
188-3
196-6
181-5
193-2
194-5
172-1
192-5
195-13
194-2
DNF
DNF

196-7
194-5
195-2
193-5
196-3
197-8
192-4
191-1
193-5
189-4
196-8
189-4
188-3
190-2
191-6
188-2
183-2
180-1
184-3

4MA
6MA

3EX

1EX

2EX

193-8
190-6
198-9
189-6
196-9
190-5
193-6
192-3
194-7
182-0
188-4
180-2
186-3
185-2
185-1
176-0

DNF

DNF

195-5
197-5
193-4
193-4
195-8
193-5
196-9
192-4
185-5
192-6
187-3
191-3
184-0
187-4
180-1
179-3
182-3
180-2
188-4

1MA

6MA

1EX

3EX

2EX

386-12
381-8
386-12
381-14
394-15
387-9
386-11
380-6
390-13
363-5
381-6
374-7
358-4
377-7
380-14
370-2
DNF
DNF

391-12
391-10
388-6
386-9
391-11
390-13
388-13
383-5
378-10
381-10
383-11
380-7
372-3
377-6
371-7
367-5
365-5
360-3
372-17

3MA

1EX
3EX

2EX

762-20
761-15
760-16
761-22
762-22
760-16
745-12
754-13
741-17
729-9
744-10
739-11
723-7
747-16
726-16
732-5
DNF
DNF

775-20
771-22
770-15
769-19
771-18
765-18
767-20
759-11
752-18
755-16
751-21
751-14
740-6

732-11
736-11
715-7

718-8

710-9

678-10

1EX
2EX

3EX

1198-37
1198-33
1197-32
1195-36
1189-33
1189-25
1187-23
1183-21
1178-37
1166-20
1166-19
1163-25
1162-17
1160-23
1156-24
1147-16
432-11

430-14

1214-37
1212-43
1210-33
1207-34
1206-34
1203-36
1203-29
1194-29
1189-35
1187-31
1181-29
1172-26
1159-16
1155-21
1148-24
1140-18
1124-12
1109-16
1079-19

Hidr

1EX
2EX
3EX



